Riga
+37 16.868.8955
Los Angeles
+1 818.899.8818
Toronto
+1 519.538.0888
Beijing

10-PORT
DATA DISTRIBUTION YOU CAN DEPEND ON
ORDERING CODES
Part Number Rear Connectors PoE
PPSGBSPOE010RL 2x EtherCon Y
PPSGBS010RL 2x EtherCon N
PPSGBSPOE2Q8RL 2x OpticalCon Quad Y
PPSGBS2Q8RL 2x OpticalCon Quad N
PPSGBSPOE1Q8RL 1x OpticalCon Quad Y
PPSGBS1Q8RL 1x OpticalCon Quad N
PPSGBSPOE2D8RL 2x OpticalCon Duo Y
PPSGBS2D8RL 2x OpticalCon Duo N
PPSGBSPOE2L8RL 2x duplex Optical LC Y
PPSGBS2L8RL 2x duplex Optical LC N
LCD Control Panel
Everything you need at your fingertips! Easily switch configurations with simple
button presses. Six preset configurations: Unmanaged; Managed; Managed +
DHCP; Managed + 2 VLAN groups; Managed + 3 VLAN groups; and Custom.